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Location Landlord Phone

Meridian Point Senior Apartments * Brenda Bartock, Manager 724-430-7353

112 Confer Vista Road, Uniontown Call for details

 rent + electric

 

Meadow Heights * Kelly Miller, Manager 724-438-3089

144 N. Beeson Ave.  U-town Apartments Call for details

Must be 62 or older, rent includes utilities

310 Cadwallader St., Brownsville House * Lori Stewart, Manager 724-785-5391

age 62 and up, or disabled Call for details

Handicapped Units for Disabled

Mt. Vernon Towers Danetta Howard 724-438-3948

177 W. Main St., Uniontown Call for details

Rose Square Apartments * Dana Porter 724-626-8876

504 McCormick Ave., Connellsville Community Manager

Connellsville Heritage Apartments * Dana Porter 724-626-8876

502 Decatur Ave., Connellsville Community Manager

Ridge Blvd. Apts.   C-ville     * Judy Means 724-628-0335

Rent plus some utilities Call for details

1, 2, & 3 BR Units, Connellsville Area Linda Allen 724-628-2028

Call for availability Call for details 724-562-0092

New Stanton Commons, Sunny Drive, Heidi Hartmann, Manager 724-696-3050

Hunker, PA Call for details

1 BR Apts., Connellsville Towers, Leah E. Bierer, Property Manager 724-628-5650

120 E. Peach Street, Connellsville, Rent Call for details

based on Income, Range & Refrigerator,

provided, Individual Heat & A/C, Heat &

Electric included in Rent, ADDED 6/22/17

1 Bedroom Units available to rent. Joe Lucas 412-691-6800

1 & 2 BR Apts., 62 yrs. or older, Gateway Jason Temple, Manager 724-833-9217

Senior Housing, Waynesburg, ADDED Call for details

7/22/16

1 BR Apt., 66C Ash Road, Uniontown, J. K. Packing 724-437-9801

Landlord pays all Utilities, All Electric, Call for details

ADDED 3/6/17
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1 BR Apts., 94 Liberty Street, Apts. A & Frank Mutnansky or Ben Eicher 724-366-8319

B, Smithfield, $450.00 each + All Utilities Call for details 724-323-3763

except Water, Sewer, and Garbage, 

Stove & Refrigerator provided by Landlord,

ADDED 2/10/17

1 BR Apts., 22 W. Church Street, Apts. Frank Mutnansky or Ben Eicher 724-366-8319

B, D. & F, $475.00 each + All Utilities Call for details 724-323-3763

except Gas, Water, Sewer, and Garbage,

Stove & Refrigerator provided by Landlord,

ADDED 2/10/17

2 - 1 BR Apts., 8A & 8B N. Mill St., New Russell Properties 724-984-9149

Salem, $550.00 + All Utilities except Call for details

Water, Sewage, and Garbage, Electric 

Heat, Stove & Refrigerator provided by 

Landlord, Security Deposit of $550.00, 

NO PETS, NO SMOKING, Off Street 

Parking, ADDED 6/14/17

1 BR Apt., 94 Liberty Street, Apt. A, Frank Mutnansky or Ben Eicher 724-366-8319

Smithfield, $550.00 + All Utilities except Call for details 724-323-3763

Water, Sewage & Garbage, Stove and

Refrigerator provided by Landlord, ADDED

6/21/2017

1 BR Duplex, 62 W. Church Street, Ian K. Burke 678-508-0425

Leisenring, $625.00 + All Utilities, Call for details 770-712-1780

Stove & Refrigerator provided by Landlord,

REVISED 12/1/17

1 BR Duplex, 29 Nutt Avenue, Uniontown, P. J. Kumor III 724-570-2988

$650.00 + All Utilities except Sewage, Call for details

Gas Heat, Stove, Refrigerator, Washer, &

Dryer provided by Landlord, ADDED

8/3/17

1 BR Row House, 307 4th St., Fayette Ed Stasko 724-309-4797

City, $650.00 + All Utilities except Sewer Call for details

and Garbage, Unit is on Street Level, One

Step into Unit, Landlord can install ramp,

if needed, ADDED 8/14/17

1 BR Duplex, Rear 152 W. Berkeley St., Paul Fields 724-322-7710

Uniontown, $550.00 + All Utilities except Call for details

Garbage, Stove and Refrigerator furnished

by Landlord, Ground Floor, Central Air,

High Efficiency Gas Furnace, Yard, Off

Street Parking, Updated Kitchen & Bath,

Laundry Hookups, Newer Double Pane

Windows, ADDED 9/20/17
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1 BR Duplex, 95 Connellsville Street, Cheryl Jackson 724-809-5731

Uniontown, $700.00 + All Utilities, Gas Call for details
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

Uniontown Area        apartments Dennis Alexander 724-208-0951

Rent plus utilities Call for details

1, 2, & 3 BR Units, Connellsville Area Linda Allen 724-628-2028

Call for availability Call for details

2 & 3 BR Apts., Laurel Estates, North Tina Gordon, Manager 724-437-5491

Union Twp., Uniontown -- Rents from Call for details

$500.00 per month, plus gas and electric,

Washer/Dryer hookups, central heat &

AC, new Apts., many amenities

New Stanton Commons, Sunny Drive, Heidi Hartmann, Manager 724-696-3050

Hunker, PA Call for details

Call for Available Units. Rusty Mechling 724-438-0237

2 & 3 BR Units Available Ron Rush 724-317-8571

3 & 4 BR Newly Constructed Homes, Jamie Ulery, Site Manager 724-550-4029

Uniontown Family Homes, Uniontown Call for details

Area, Call for details, ADDED 6/1/16

3 BR Duplex, 53 Steele St., Republic, Mark & Mary Lou Capan 724-245-8386

$600.00 + All Utilities, Gas Heat, Stove Call for details

and Refrigerator provided by Landlord,

AVAILABLE 8/1/16, ADDED 6/10/16

3 BR Duplex, 512 Footedale Road, Melissa L. Tolbert 724-812-3266

New Salem, $600.00 + All Utilities except Call for details

Water and Garbage, Septic Tank, Fenced

Yard, Possibility of Landlord providing

Stove, Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer, and

Portable Dishwasher, Not certain at this

time, ADDED 6/21/16

3 BR House, 513 Main St., Belle Vernon, Ty Reppert 724-322-4640

$850.00 + All Utilities except Water, Call for details

Sewage, and Garbage, All Electric Unit,

Stove and Refrigerator provided by

Landlord, Completely remodeled,

AVAILABLE 7/15/16, ADDED 7/11/16

3 BR Duplex, 227 N. Gallatin Avenue, B, Charles or LaRae Porupski 724-569-4494

Uniontown, $600.00 + All Utilities except Call for details 304-290-1572

Water, Garbage, and Sewage, Stove and

Refrigerator furnished by Landlord,

ADDED 8/19/16



Fayette County Housing Authority

Available Unit List

Three Bedroom Units Page 2

Location Landlord Phone

2, 3, and 4 BR Units, Uniontown Area. Maceo Belt 1-914-572-1695

ADDED 8/30/16 Call for details

3 BR House, 618 Trump Avenue, Mark Shipley 1-304-276-4359

Connellsville, $700.00 + All Utilities Call for details

except Water and Sewage, Gas Heat,

Stove and Refrigerator provided by

Landlord, Dishwasher and Garbage

Disposal also in House, ADDED 10/5/16

3 BR House, 413 Johnson Avenue, Tom Phillips 1-412-589-1644

Connellsville, $650.00 + All Utilities, Call for details

Stove and Refrigerator provided by

Landlord, ADDED 10/13/16

3 BR House, 233 E. Fairview Avenue, Bob Crouse 304-904-6649

Connellsvile, $800.00 + All Utilities except Call for details

Sewage and Garbage, Stove, Refrigerator,

Dishwasher and Microwave provided by

Landlord, AVAILABLE 12/1/16, ADDED

11/14/16

3 BR Duplex, 129A Liberty Street, James Campbell 724-437-9689

Uniontown, ADDED 11/29/16 Call for details

3 BR House, 15 Keystone St., Uniontown, Richard Mehall 724-984-7635

$600.00 + All Utilities except Sewage and Call for details

Garbage, Gas Heat, Off Street Parking in

back, ADDED 3/1/17

3 BR House, 1111 W. Gibson Avenue, Linda Allen 724-562-0092

Connellsville, $650.00 + All Utilities, Oil Call for details

Heat, ADDED 5/23/17

3 BR House, 535 National Pike East, Joe Perkins 704-650-3904

Brownsville, $750.00 + All Utilities except Call for details

Garbage and Sewage, Stove and

Refrigerator furnished by Landlord, 

ADDED 6/12/17
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3 BR Apt., 514 Front St., Brownsville, P. J. Kumor 724-570-2988

$750.00 + All Utilities except Sewage, Call for details

Gas Heat, Refrigerator provided by

Landlord, ADDED 6/12/17

3 BR Duplex, 305 E. Cedar Street, George Harvey 724-323-6323

Connellsville, $750.00 + All Utilities Call for details

except Sewage and Garbage, Gas Heat,

Stove and Refrigerator provided by

Landlord, Central Air, Fenced Yard,

Garage, AVAILABLE 8/1/17, ADDED

7/10/17

3 BR Double-Wide Mobile Home, 521 George Harvey 724-323-6323

Adelaide Road, Connellsville, $750.00 + Call for details
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